
Date :16-03-2026 Month/Year : January/2026 Mess Charge/Day : 65

MES College Of Engineering Men`s Hostel
MES College Of Engineering Men`s Hostel kuttipuram

Phone : 9898989898
Email : mh@mesce.ac.in

Hostel Monthly Bill Report
( January 2026 )

# Name Admission No Att.HEFHCEHECHMCHHGCHHTCHRRHSWHELCTotal
Student

1 A AFTHAB MUHAMMED MESCEKT18155 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
2 AADITHYA ANIL DHANYA MESCEK20086 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
3 ABAD MESCEKT19515 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
4 ABDU RINSHAD A MESCEKT19491 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
5 ABDUL ALEEM CHAKKALAKKAL MESCEKT19024 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
6 ABDUL BASITH MESCEKT19407 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
7 ABDUL SHUKKUR A MESCEKT19505 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
8 ABDULLA ABDUL GAFOOR MESCEK19953 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
9 ABDULLA BASHEER MESMHKT17722 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
10 ABDULLA M MESCEKT18523 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
11 ABDULLA N MESCEK20489 27 0 59 300 1755 0 0 1500 737 2414592
12 ABHINAV P K MESCEKT18724 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
13 ABHINAV SUJAN MESCEKT18610 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
14 ABHISHEK K MESCEK20150 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
15 ABHISHEKH P MESMHKT17691 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
16 ABNER A RAHIM MESMHKT17467 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
17 ABUL BASHAR K J MESCEKT18237 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
18 ADARSH M MESCEK19736 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
19 ADHARSH P B MESCEK20041 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
20 ADHIL ROSHAN P MESMHKT17825 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
21 ADHIN MOHAMMED P V MESCEKT19417 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332



# Name Admission No Att.HEFHCEHECHMCHHGCHHTCHRRHSWHELCTotal
22 ADHINAN HASSAN MESCEKT18595 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
23 ADHITH K P MESCEK20121 17 0 59 300 1105 0 0 1500 737 2413942
24 ADHITHYAN ET MESMHKT17800 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
25 ADHVAYITH PRAFU SIMON MESCEK20488 26 0 59 300 1690 0 0 1500 737 2414527
26 ADIL ABBAS MESCEKT18618 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
27 ADIL MUHAMMED M P MESCEKT18433 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
28 ADIL NASEER MESCEK20344 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
29 ADIL ROSHAN MESCEKT18643 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
30 ADIL SHARHAN K K MESCEK19937 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
31 ADILSHA DS MH18791 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
32 ADITYA PRADEEP MESCEK20200 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
33 ADNAN ANSHAJ MESCEK20339 26 0 59 300 1690 0 0 1500 737 2414527
34 AFHAM AMEEN MESCEKT18199 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
35 AFNAN K MESCEK20409 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
36 AFNAN PM MESCEK20248 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
37 AFNAS T MESCEKT19158 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
38 AFTHAB AFSAL MESCEKT18567 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
39 AHAMMAD RAAZI PAKKINI MESCEK20320 24 0 59 300 1560 0 0 1500 737 2414397
40 AHMAD ADNAN RAFEEQ MESCEKT19247 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
41 AHMAD SEFIN T V MESCEK19892 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
42 AHMED YASEEN MESCEK20486 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
43 AHMED ZAHER ARAKKAVEETIL MESCEK19828 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
44 AJWAD M MESCEKT19381 27 0 59 300 1755 0 0 1500 737 2414592
45 AKMAL JAHAN A P MESCEKT18369 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
46 AKSHAYRAJ M MESCEK20293 27 0 59 300 1755 0 0 1500 737 2414592
47 ALAN P GEORGE MESMHKT17559 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
48 ALI RAZI M MESMHKT17922 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
49 ALVIN SOJAN MESCEKT19238 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
50 AMAL HYDER V MESCEKT18733 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
51 AMAL JASEEM C MESCEKT19588 26 0 59 300 1690 0 0 1500 737 2414527
52 AMAL MOHAMED AFSAL MESMHKT17510 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
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53 AMAN ASHRAF MESMHKT17974 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
54 AMAN HANI HASSAN MESMHKT16825 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1200 737 2414032
55 AMAN MUSTHAFA SHUHYBU M M MESCEKT18628 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
56 AMEEN HASEEB K MESCEKT18570 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
57 AMEEN MUSAWA MESMHKT17729 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
58 AMJITH RAJ CV MESCEKT19146 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
59 ANIRUDH P MESCEK20337 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
60 ANJAH HASSAN MARATTIL MESCEKT18632 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
61 ARFAZ ABDULLA MESCEK20292 18 0 59 300 1170 0 0 1500 737 2414007
62 ARSH MOHAMED MESMHKT17931 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
63 ARSHAD IBRAHIM V MESMHKT17810 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
64 ARUN NEELANGOL MESCEKT18453 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
65 ATHIF MUSTHAFA K P MESCEKT19332 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
66 ATHUL KRISHNA M MESCEKT18422 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
67 AYMAN IHTHISHAM PULLAMBI MESCEK19974 26 0 59 300 1690 0 0 1500 737 2414527
68 AYMAN KAKKAMOOLAKKAL MESCEK20206 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
69 AZIN AHAMMED ARIF MESCEKT19456 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
70 BHAGATH T P MESCEK19971 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
71 BINYAMEEN S N MESMHKT17942 11 0 59 300 715 0 0 1300 737 2413352
72 DHILAL KAREEM NEELAMBRA MESCEKT18425 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
73 DILSHAN AYMAN P MESCEKT19263 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
74 EHAN SAMEER T MESCEK20092 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
75 ESSA K S MESCEK20024 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
76 FADEEL ZAIN T MESCEK20105 13 0 59 300 845 0 0 1500 737 2413682
77 FADIL AMAD K M MESCEKT18166 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
78 FAHAD FARHAN P N MESMHKT17560 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
79 FAHIM P MESCEKT18345 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
80 FAHMIN FAJAS N MESCEKT19131 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
81 FAIZ AHMED S MESCEKT18530 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
82 FAJAS UMER M K MESMHKT18037 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
83 FAREEH K V MESCEKT18401 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
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84 FARHAN MUHAMMED A MESCEKT19333 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
85 FARHAN NASAR MESCEKT18438 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
86 FARZIN MOHAMMED E P MESCEK20144 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
87 FAWAZ FAISAL V P MESMHKT17874 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
88 FAYAS MOHAMMED K MESCEKT18157 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
89 FIJAS AHAMMED MESCEKT18242 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
90 FINAN NAJIM MESCEKT19092 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
91 FUAD SANEEN T MESCEK20302 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
92 GAUTHAM KRISHNA P MESCEKT18388 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
93 HAANI FIROZ KAVUNGALA THODI MESCEKT18891 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
94 HABISH HARIS MESCEK19888 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
95 HADI GAFOOR MESCEKT18167 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
96 HAFIZ RAHMAN MESMHKT17442 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
97 HAMDHAN PK MESCEKT18341 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
98 HANAN ABDULKARIM MESCEKT18703 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
99 HANEEN M BASHEER MESCEK20102 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
100HANEEN YASSAR V MESCEK20096 17 0 59 300 1105 0 0 1500 737 2413942
101HANI ABOOBACKER MESCEKT18141 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
102HANI MOHAMED M K MESCEKT18148 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
103HANIS M H MESCEKT18575 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
104HASHIM TP MESCEKT18421 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
105HASHIR JABBAR P P MESCEKT18678 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
106HASHIR MOHAMMED M MESCEKT18364 16 0 59 300 1040 0 0 1500 737 2413877
107HASSAN HASHIR AHAMED MESCEK20263 26 0 59 300 1690 0 0 1500 737 2414527
108HATHIM SALEEL MESCEKT18663 15 0 59 300 975 0 0 1500 737 2413812
109HIJAS IBRAHIM MESCEK19876 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
110 HISHAM ABDUL KADAR MESCEKT18667 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
111 HUSSAIN HASHIR AHAMED MESCEK19747 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
112 ILIAS MOHAMED HARIS MESMHKT17856 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
113 ISHAN K MESCEK19794 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
114 ISHAN KARATTIL MESCEK19854 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
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115 JADEER AHMED K MESCEKT18714 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
116 JADHEER SHA V P MESCEKT19179 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332

117 JAUHAR ALI ABDUL NASAR CHIRIYANNAN
KANDY MESCEK19745 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332

118 JOSEPH RITHIN K A MESMHKT17723 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
119 K A ANEES MESCEKT19361 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
120K ANSAR MESCEKT18920 14 0 59 300 910 0 0 750 737 2412997
121K B FAHAD BAVUTTY MESMHKT17914 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
122KRISHNANAND K NAMBIAR MESMHKT16684 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1200 737 2414032
123KT MUHAMMED FARHAN MESCEK20170 17 0 59 300 1105 0 0 1500 737 2413942
124LAHAN MUHAMMED MESMHKT17435 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
125LAHAN THANVEER P MESCEK20338 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
126LIJO PAUL MESCEKT18538 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
127MADHAV VK MESCEK20378 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
128MAHIN MUHAMMED MESCEKT18871 20 0 59 300 1300 0 0 1500 737 2414137
129MANU SANTHOSH MESCEKT18354 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
130MAZIN MANSOOR MESCEK19926 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
131MIRZA ABDUL KARIM MESKUT17973 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
132MISHAL ASHRAF C P MH18784 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
133MISHAL SIYAD MESCEKT17892 12 0 59 300 780 0 0 1300 737 2413417
134MOHAMED FAJIZ O K MESCEK19812 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
135MOHAMED RAYAN MOHAMED SAKEER MESCEKT19025 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
136MOHAMED RISWAN MH18904 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
137MOHAMED SAHAL MESCEKT19039 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
138MOHAMED SAHIL P MESCEKT19325 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
139MOHAMED SALMAN TS MESCEKT18347 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
140MOHAMED SHIBILY THOTTOLI MESMHKT18003 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
141MOHAMMAD HARIS K S MESMHKT17588 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
142MOHAMMAD NISHAN BASHEER P V MESCEKT19390 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
143MOHAMMAD REHAN SUBAIR MESCEK19912 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
144MOHAMMAD ZAYAN SAMEER NP MESCEK20231 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
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145MOHAMMED ADEEB MESCEKT18286 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
146MOHAMMED AFAF CH MESCEKT17231 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
147MOHAMMED AJSAL MESMHKT17759 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
148MOHAMMED ANSIL MANGADANPARAMBATH MESCEKT18602 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
149MOHAMMED ARSHID MESCEKT18656 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
150MOHAMMED FADIL K T MESCEKT18644 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
151MOHAMMED FAHEEM THAYYIL MESCEK20045 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332

152MOHAMMED FARZIN MOOTHEDATH
PARAKKAL MESCEK19887 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332

153MOHAMMED JAZIB ABDUL JALEEL MESCEKT19414 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
154MOHAMMED MISBAH MADIYAN MESCEKT19270 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
155MOHAMMED NABHAN K MESCEKT18176 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
156MOHAMMED NASIH B M MESCEKT19591 18 0 59 300 1170 0 0 1500 737 2414007
157MOHAMMED NIHAL M H MESMHKT17748 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
158MOHAMMED NIHAL P MESCEKT18655 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
159MOHAMMED P M MESMHKT17430 13 0 59 300 845 0 0 1300 737 2413482
160MOHAMMED RAAZI K MESCEK20444 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
161MOHAMMED RAYAN N MESCEK19967 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
162MOHAMMED RIHAN A P MESMHKT17518 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
163MOHAMMED RISHAN KALATHIL MESCEK18793 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
164MOHAMMED SADHIQUE NECHIKKANDAN MESMHKT17769 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
165MOHAMMED SAFWAN MESCEKT18705 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
166MOHAMMED SAHAL MESCEK20304 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
167MOHAMMED SAHAL MESCEK20154 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
168MOHAMMED SAHIL MESCEKT19104 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
169MOHAMMED SHAHIN POONTHALA MESCEK20257 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
170MOHAMMED SHAHUL HAMEED N K MESMHKT18728 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
171MOHAMMED SINAN K T MESMHKT17475 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
172MOHAMMED THAFSIL K MESCEKT19116 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
173MOHAMMED THAHNOON BIN ASHRAF MESCEKT18673 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
174MOHAMMED THANZEEL VM MESCEKT18087 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
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175MOHAMMED ZAHAL MESCEK20350 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
176MOHAMMED ZENIL HANEEF MESMHKT17818 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
177MOHAMMED ZIDAN MESCEKT18179 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
178MOUSHOOQ ALI P MESCEK19920 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
179MUHAMED AFREEN MESCEKT19502 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
180MUHAMED JAHSH MESCEKT19323 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
181MUHAMMAD AL NABHAN M MESCEKT19429 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
182MUHAMMAD BADUSHA MESMHKT17444 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
183MUHAMMAD FINAN CHANGOTTERI CHALIL MESCEKT19518 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
184MUHAMMAD HADI ZAKARIYA MESCEKT19393 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
185MUHAMMAD JASSIM J S MESCEK20385 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
186MUHAMMAD NAZMAL NIZAR MESCEKT17721 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
187MUHAMMAD RAZEEN C P MESMHKT17670 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
188MUHAMMAD SALEEG MESMHKT17847 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
189MUHAMMAD SENAN MESCEKT19440 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
190MUHAMMAD UNAIZ A MESCEKT18977 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
191MUHAMMED A MESCEK20454 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
192MUHAMMED ADHNAN K MESCEK19981 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
193MUHAMMED AFFAN MEETHALAGATH MESCEK19805 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
194MUHAMMED AFSHAN K P MESCEK19717 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
195MUHAMMED AJMAL MESMHKT17975 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
196MUHAMMED AL HISHAM K K MESCEK20433 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
197MUHAMMED ALIF S MESCEKT19423 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
198MUHAMMED AMAAN MESCEKT19280 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
199MUHAMMED AMAN MESCEKT19351 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
200MUHAMMED ANSAL S MESCEKT18099 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
201MUHAMMED AQDAS MESMHKT17887 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
202MUHAMMED AQEEL MESCEKT19479 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
203MUHAMMED ASEEM V P MESCEKT18661 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
204MUHAMMED BASIM M P MESCEKT18416 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
205MUHAMMED DHANISH K MESMHKT17695 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
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206MUHAMMED ESHAN K K MESCEK20246 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
207MUHAMMED FADHIL JALEEL MESCEKT18996 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
208MUHAMMED FAHMIL T MESCEKT18637 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
209MUHAMMED FAINAF TVP MESCEK20267 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
210MUHAMMED FARHAD MESCEKT18596 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
211 MUHAMMED FARHAN K MESMHKT17683 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
212MUHAMMED FARHAN M MESCEKT19364 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
213MUHAMMED FAWAZ K K MESCEKT18222 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
214MUHAMMED FAZIL C MESCEKT18917 14 0 59 300 910 0 0 750 737 2412997
215MUHAMMED HAFIZ MESCEKT19522 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
216MUHAMMED HAIF ALI P MESCEKT18894 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
217MUHAMMED HANI P MESCEKT18928 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
218MUHAMMED HASFAN E P MESCEK19961 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
219MUHAMMED HASHIR K MESCEKT19377 26 0 59 300 1690 0 0 1500 737 2414527
220MUHAMMED HATHAN K V MESMHKT17997 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
221MUHAMMED HEMIL M MESCEKT18893 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
222MUHAMMED IJAS V P MESCEKT18486 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
223MUHAMMED IRSHAD C T MESCEK19697 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
224MUHAMMED ISMAIL P S MESCEKT18112 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
225MUHAMMED JASIF MESMHKT17530 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
226MUHAMMED JASSIM A MESCEKT19281 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
227MUHAMMED MAZIN MESCEK19809 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
228MUHAMMED MAZIN K MESCEKT18457 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
229MUHAMMED MIHRAZ ZAHIY MESCEKT19446 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
230MUHAMMED MUNAVIR M MESCEK19692 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
231MUHAMMED NADEEM MESCEK19782 20 0 59 300 1300 0 0 1500 737 2414137
232MUHAMMED NAJAD N MESCEK20310 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
233MUHAMMED NAZIM P MESCEK19885 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
234MUHAMMED NIDAL K P MESMHKT17811 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
235MUHAMMED NIHAD P MESCEKT19144 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
236MUHAMMED NIHAL C K MESCEKT18115 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
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237MUHAMMED NIHAL M MESCEKT19093 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
238MUHAMMED NIMSHIL N K MESCEKT19385 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
239MUHAMMED RAZEEN RAFEEQUE T K MESMHKT17754 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
240MUHAMMED RAZI M MESCEK20539 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
241MUHAMMED REZIN T K MESCEKT18911 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
242MUHAMMED RIDHIN MESCEKT19628 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
243MUHAMMED RIFAN KC MESMHKT18024 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
244MUHAMMED RIHAB P MESCEK20242 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
245MUHAMMED RIZA ZIBIN P MESCEKT19285 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
246MUHAMMED SALAHUDHEEN MESCEKT18343 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
247MUHAMMED SALIH K MESCEK20347 17 0 59 300 1105 0 0 1500 737 2413942
248MUHAMMED SANWEER K T MESCEK19836 27 0 59 300 1755 0 0 1500 737 2414592
249MUHAMMED SHAAN SHAFEEQUE MESCEKT18089 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
250MUHAMMED SHAHAL CT MESCEKT18677 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
251MUHAMMED SHAHAM P MESCEK20057 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
252MUHAMMED SHAHIR MESCEKT18608 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
253MUHAMMED SHAHM SHOUKATH MESCEK19908 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
254MUHAMMED SHAMIL MESCEKT19349 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
255MUHAMMED SHAMIL MESCEKT19489 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
256MUHAMMED SHAMIL K MESCEKT19130 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
257MUHAMMED SHAMIL K K MESCEK20315 15 0 59 300 975 0 0 1500 737 2413812
258MUHAMMED SHANIF S V MESCEK19909 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
259MUHAMMED SHANIZ V K MESCEKT18224 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
260MUHAMMED SHEHZIN ASLAM V MESCEK19886 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
261MUHAMMED SINAN I V MESCEKT18998 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
262MUHAMMED THAZHE VANNATANKANDY MESCEKT18812 26 0 59 300 1690 0 0 1500 737 2414527
263MUHAMMED THWAHA K MESCEK20172 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
264MUHAMMED VALEED MESMHKT17957 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
265MUHAMMED YASEEN MUHAMMED MESCEKT18200 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
266MUHAMMED YASIEN ABDUL MAJEED MESCEKT18526 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
267MUHAMMED ZAEEM ASHIR MESCEKT19250 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332



# Name Admission No Att.HEFHCEHECHMCHHGCHHTCHRRHSWHELCTotal
268MUHAMMED ZIYAD KK MESCEKT19467 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
269MUHZIN H MH18765 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
270MURSHID M MESMHKT17725 18 0 59 300 1170 0 0 1300 737 2413807
271N S MOHAMED FARDEEN SHA MESCEKT18987 2 0 59 300 130 0 0 1500 737 2412967
272NADEED SAHEEM KM MESCEKT18614 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
273NASHEETH ABDULLA MESCEKT18743 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
274NAZMIL MESCEKT18136 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
275NIHAL A K MESCEK19895 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
276NIHAL N V MESCEKT18953 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
277NIJAS HUSSAIN K MESCEK19671 27 0 59 300 1755 0 0 1500 737 2414592
278NUFAIL ISMAIL P P MESCEK20389 18 0 59 300 1170 0 0 1500 737 2414007
279OMAR RASHID ABID MESMHKT17633 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
280P M KINAN NAVAS MESCEKT18116 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
281P S MOHAMAD AFRIN MESCEKT18317 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
282P S RISHIN MESCEKT18392 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
283PARTHIV V S MH18775 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
284PRANAV KELAT MESMHKT17747 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
285PRANAV S MESCEKT18205 19 0 59 300 1235 0 0 1500 737 2414072
286PUTHAN VEETTIL MOHAMMED NUZAIM MESCEKT18153 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
287RABEEH ABDU SAMAD AYYAKATH MESMHKT17412 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
288RADWAAN P S MESCEK20097 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
289RAHMAN SHAREEF K MESCEKT18869 20 0 59 300 1300 0 0 1500 737 2414137
290RAIHAN MOHAMMAD ALI MESMHKT17717 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
291RAMEEZ YASEEN T MESCEKT18615 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
292RANIN SHAJAHAN C MESCEKT18376 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
293RAYYAN K P MESCEKT18278 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
294RAZI ABDULLAH V MESCEKT18990 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
295RAZIN MOHAMMED ILLIAS MESCEKT19431 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
296REHAN RASHEED MESCEK20266 27 0 59 300 1755 0 0 1500 737 2414592
297RIJAS JALEEL MESCEKT18578 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
298RISHAB BRIJESH MESCEK19986 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332



# Name Admission No Att.HEFHCEHECHMCHHGCHHTCHRRHSWHELCTotal
299RITHUNAND K SUDHEESH MESCEKT19352 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
300RIZWAN AHMED P MESMHKT17500 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
301ROHAN RAJESH M MESMHKT17416 15 0 59 300 975 0 0 650 737 2412962
302ROHITH O MESCEK19738 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
303ROHITH PT MESCEKT18474 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
304SADIN ABDULLA M K MESCEKT18120 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
305SAFWAN MESCEKT18365 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
306SAFWAN P MESCEK20475 27 0 59 300 1755 0 0 1500 737 2414592
307SAFWAN SUBAIR MESMHKT17390 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
308SAHEL MESCEKT18503 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
309SALMAN AABIS K MESCEK20438 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
310SALMAN FARIS N MESMHKT17848 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
311 SANJID SALMAN K MESCEKT18382 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
312SANJU S MH18790 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
313SANUSH K P MESCEKT19064 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
314SARAN S KRISHNAN MESCEKT18860 21 0 59 300 1365 0 0 1500 737 2414202
315SARFARASH SAJJAD M MESCEKT18707 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
316SAYANTH KUMAR K MESCEKT18454 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
317SAYED ZAYYAN MASHHOOR MESCEK20346 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
318SAYUSH SUNESH MESCEKT18423 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
319SAYYID SHIJAS M MESCEK20268 27 0 59 300 1755 0 0 1500 737 2414592
320SAYYID YAMIN MUNAS BAMADEEN MESCEKT19294 26 0 59 300 1690 0 0 1500 737 2414527
321SELHAN AHMED BIN SALIM MESMHKT17535 15 0 59 300 975 0 0 650 737 2412962
322SHABEER M T MESCEKT18156 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
323SHAD AFRAD S MESCEKT18424 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
324SHAHABAS AMAN PK MESCEKT19195 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
325SHAHAD MUHAMMED KP MESCEK20314 15 0 59 300 975 0 0 1500 737 2413812
326SHAHAM ALI C MESCEKT19319 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
327SHAHAN ABDULLA MESCEK20020 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
328SHAHAN ABOOBACKER U MESMHKT17462 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
329SHAHIN FARHAN K C MESCEKT18892 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332



# Name Admission No Att.HEFHCEHECHMCHHGCHHTCHRRHSWHELCTotal
330SHAHIN HAMZA T MESCEK17912 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
331SHAHLAN N T MESMHKT17405 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
332SHAMIL MUHAMMED AZEEB MESCEKT18836 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
333SHAN FARDEEN V M MESCEK20421 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
334SHARAFATH PA MESCEK20298 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
335SHARON P M MESCEKT19143 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
336SHAZIN ANWAR CP MESCEK20301 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
337SHEHABIN SINAD S MESMHKT17654 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
338SHEJEN ASHRAF MESMHKT17763 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
339SHIBIL ANSHAD C MESCEKT19225 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
340SHIBIN S NOUFEL MESCEKT18488 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
341SHIBIN SALAM TP MESCEK20185 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
342SHIFAS RAFEEQUE MESMHKT17429 15 0 59 300 975 0 0 650 737 2412962
343SHIHAN SHOUKATH UP MESCEK20160 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
344SHIRAZ A K MESCEKT18389 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
345SIDHARTH P V MESCEKT18106 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
346SIDHARTH S R MESCEKT19066 26 0 59 300 1690 0 0 1500 737 2414527
347SINAN MOHAMMED P P MESCEKT19473 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
348SINAN SALAM T MESCEK20152 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
349SIVA P MESCEKT19337 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
350SIYAN MUHMMAD MESCEK19848 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
351SUBIN A MH18826 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
352SYED MUHAMMED FAHIM JIFRI MESMHKT17960 18 0 59 300 1170 0 0 1300 737 2413807
353SYED MUHAMMED HALEEL P MH18886 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
354TM ARMAN AKBAR MESMHKT17341 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
355UMMER FADHIL MESCEKT19291 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
356VAICHAMVEETIL ABDUL NAZEER RISHIL MESCEKT18190 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
357VAJID AMAN E MESMHKT18006 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
358VASEEM A P MESCEKT18379 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
359Y S ABDUL FAHIME MESMHKT17584 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1300 737 2414132
360ZAI MUHAMMED K MESCEKT19284 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332



# Name Admission No Att.HEFHCEHECHMCHHGCHHTCHRRHSWHELCTotal
361ZAYED SHAHAN K MESCEKT19213 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332
362ZIYAN AHAMED MESCEKT18617 23 0 59 300 1495 0 0 1500 737 2414332



# Name Admission No Att. HEF HCE HEC HMCH HGCH HTC HRR HSW HELC Total
Staff

363 ABIN C JOSE 11 0 59 300 715 0 0 800 737 2412852
364 BHAGYESH A.P. 19 0 59 0 1235 0 0 0 737 2412272
365 DILLU M 20 0 59 0 1300 0 0 0 737 2412337
366 HARIKRISHNAN G.R. 15 0 59 0 975 0 0 0 737 2412012
367 JIBEESH 20 0 59 0 1300 0 0 0 737 2412337
368 JOSHY GEORGE 18 0 59 300 1170 0 0 800 737 2413307
369 MUHAMED RAFI 18 0 59 0 1170 0 0 0 737 2412207
370 NITHIN RAJ 17 0 59 300 1105 0 0 800 737 2413242
371 RAMARAJAN A. 6 0 59 0 390 0 0 0 737 2411427
372 SHAMON K SHAMSUDHEEN 16 0 59 0 1040 0 0 0 737 2412077
373 SHANMUGHAN C 20 0 59 0 1300 0 0 0 737 2412337
374 SUMESH A 21 0 59 0 1365 0 0 0 737 2412402



Last date of remittance without fine:25-03-2026 With fine:31-03-2026

HEF-HOSTEL EXTRA FINE HCE-COMMON EXPENSE HEC-ESTABLISHMENT CHARGES
HMCH-Mess Charge HGCH-Guest Charge HTC-HOSTEL TELEPHONE CHARGES
HRR-Room Rent HSW-HOSTEL STAFF WAGES HELC-HOSTEL ELECTRICITY CHARGES

  MESS SECRETARY DEPUTY WARDEN WARDEN

# Name Admission No Att. HEF HCE HEC HMCH HGCH HTC HRR HSW HELC Total
Others

375 MH COLLEGE GUEST 0 0 0 0 0 525 0 0 0 0525
376 MH HOSTEL GUEST 0 0 0 0 0 500 0 0 0 0500

TOTAL 8386 0 22066 109500 545090 1025 0 530150 275638 90134 1573603


